
Pos.

MX 2T Cup

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

MX Ladies Cup

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

St.Nr.

111

314

69

66

640

413

4

661

265

881

252

12

210

727

911

11

114

33

154

188

585

27

Verband

G

S

S

G

S

G

S

S

S

G

S

S

S

G

S

G

S

S

S

G

S

G

Name

Stefan Köbler

Pius Bergmann

Tobias Zacherl

Stefan Grünwald

Stefan Aigster

Markus Aigster

Sascha Steinberg

Moritz Eibl

Leon Bonn

Cendric Schick

Lukas Herzel

Kevin Quintenz

Niklas Mayr

Janina Würtele

Stefanie Köberle

Stefania Bancila

Antonia Schmid

Alina Zimmermann

Nina Schlosser

Janina Zita Schirocki

Rebekka Thauer

Selina Thomas

Verein/Bewerber

MSC Freisinger Bär

MSC Reichling

MSC Reichling

CMF Essenbach

MSC Pfatter

MSC Freisinger Bär

MC Windsberg

MSC Berkheim

MSC Eichenried

MSC Kirchanschöring

AMC Kempten

CMF Essenbach

MSC Eichenried

MSC Eichenried

Sponsor PLZ / Wohnort

93342 Saal

85640 Solalinden

82405 Wessobrunn

85305 Jetzendorf

86946 Vilgertshofen

86946 Vilgersthofen

84155 Bodenkirchen

94333 Geiselh?ring

85464 Finsing

89278 Nersingen

86738 Deiningen

88069 Tettnang

85452 Moosinning

87616 Markt Oberdorf

83413 Fridolfing

87781 Ungerhausen

84180 Loiching

85395 Wolfersdorf

85290 Geisenfeld

85411 Eglhausen

85247 Schwabhausen

R1.

25

20

22

18

9

12

13

15

16

10

14

11

8

25

22

18

20

15

16

14

12

13

R2.

25

22

18

13

20

16

14

12

10

15

9

11

8

25

22

20

18

16

15

14

13

--

Gesamtpunktzahl

50

42

40

31

29

28

27

27

26

25

23

22

16

50

44

38

38

31

31

28

25

13
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Lizensiert für SDO Sport-Timing / Team SBS

MSC Eichenried e.V. im ADAC
Klasse MX  2 Takt Cup + Ladies Cup

Gesamt

Birkenringstadion 1,100 Km

    Ergebnisliste
Clubsport - Motocross 2017


